IO ToY A1) inEER2019 1)Lk

ST [ER] €v5 ] :¥3 [ Viba [ E5 | BEMAE | T —L5b [S=ILBA L[ FUTE] Km/h |
—BEFG 1 7636 I B—  BURU 74T | BiE dtsa 1:11:53.376 1711
—f& 5 FG 2 7534 K EE F49h 7HED B mEF AT F— LA 1:11:59.293 00:05 17.09
— B FG 3 7559 {FE&E BA 1b9 7135 Bt mEa GSHLFEILUF 1:11:59.926 00:.06 17.08
— 5B FG 4 7661 ARHA XF T3 | BEEBRRE EBHL—IUT 1:16:54.818 05:.01 15.99
—iREBE+G 5 7676 R shER NIV | B ERR Euro—-worksRC 1:17:06.648 05:13 |15.95
—MBFG 6 7518  HEL FOX ERRE SV Bt xR 1:17:21.970 |05:28 |15.90
— B FG 7 7528 AW KH wovan Ut | Bl KIRFF  KREHS 1:17:35.140 05:41 15.85
—MBFG 8 7720 X IEF AFEN WY | B MEE  FoIhbpAL—IUYT 1:17:44.913 |05:51 |15.82
— B FG 9 7505 HR XE TUAAT AIEn | Bt WBEE  #ERELE 1:17:46.011 05:52 15.82
— B FG 10 (7540 ft EE Thh7 3%y B EER 1:18:20.963 06:27 15.70
— iR EFG 11 7675 1,U|:| # WEV Wi HiE =FE  Max Speed 97 1:19:52.655 07:59 |15.40
— 5B FG 12 7537 %EH ,E—EB YNE s FRT B KBRFF  MIVRO 1:20:34.530 08:41 15.27
— 5B FG 13 7751 -’f%?lt & ARF ML B KBRF | FHHIRC 1:21:27.403 09:34 15.10
— B FG 14 7630 KB = an M B LBE LBETHEBERYAYIVTH5T 1:21:56.008 10:02 | 15.01
— B FG 15 7524 2@ #z 93% enax Bt 24K | DESTRA 1:23:04.106 11:10 | 14.81
— 5B FG 16 7514 HilF BE AXYHEany | B RREAR 1:23:46.325 11:52 14.68
—fEBFG 17 17725 B BH 993 NV B HEE  HARP 1:24:07.351 12:13 14.62
—fEBFG 18 7722 K5 B EEE  TRC/N\F<YLYX 1:24:25.496 12:32 1457
— B FG 19 7529 EH & NFE FH L Bt BE#h  HFREHI—ELS 1:25:03.467 13:10 14.46
— 5B FG 20 (7710 IBEFE Bt RHE KEHGHEHIST 1:25:07.701 |13:14 |14.45
— B FG 21 (7673 K B hEE ¥3V B EHE YA IILI5TEE 1:25:18.706 13:25 14.42
— kB FG 22 7739 fRE #th 115 3% Bt | EHME 1:25:25.337 13:31 1440
— R B FG 23 7527 GEBE BRR 93=Y A9 B ZHME  Team¥t 1:25:41.381 13:48 14.35
— B FG 24 7708 |HEH &= ZYT7 ERY FERININE HAY)—X 1:26:06.698 14:13 14.28
— kB FG 25 7680 FH EBE= T8 50 BHiE EEE FUKADAZLYAL 1:27:06.321 15:12 14.12
— kB FG 26 7519 B B DhYY 49317 | B RERE f-AFEILUR 1:28:14.156 16:20 13.94
— & B FG 27 7758 ¥EEE XE R34 7363 HiEBEE  Tp 1:28:17.038 16:23 13.93
— & EFG 28 7699 IBE EME h47 T | B BEARE 1:28:48.261 16:54 13.85
— B FG 29 7632 |HFO & WEEEY Bt RIFE 1:28:52.253 16:58 13.84
—MBFG 30 (7724 kK EIE H97% anvy | B RREAR 1:28:55.429 17:02 13.83
— B FG 31 7502 (‘AR =B AN anTE B RFE IxXvIHOIAD 1:29:23.612 17:30 13.76
— 5B FG 32 77114 EH Fsh 404" 3ven B HEFF Presto 1:29:50.961 17:57 13.69
— 5B FG 33 7755 fuith & WF T1h Bt FREE e 1:30:10.725 |18:17 |13.64
—MBFG 34 7507 A BHAE hEh 73 B REFR 1:30:52.545 18:59 13.53
— B FG 35 17627 |lUX % YYEF VF BEEUE AVIRXTUFR 1:30:54.187 19:.00 13.53
— 5B FG 36 7734 EEE EE A3 T el | B RINNE  ANT—Fv5 1:30:55.682 [19:02 |13.53
— 5B FG 37 7732 ol =R L33y 3Y)Y BERINE NJ—Fvy 1:30:56.324 [19:02 |13.53
— kB FG 38 7681 AHF R— Lhq 947 HiE EUE MMCTAESTL 1:31:20.947 19:27 13.46
— B FG 39 7614 KB %2 T#yv3¥ax | Bt KRFF  SUNTOUR OB= 1:31:22.088 19:28 13.46
— B FG 40 7554 M EIL vy aven | B ERERRERE LV r—\AAYRNEF 1:31:48.994 19:55 13.40
— & EFG 41 |7654  KAR Eif AR 3AVF 5 B/HE #BEisasLEE 1:31:55.732 20:.02 13.38
— B FG 42 7703  NEE 1R T4 Y A% B LEEE  F—L-anyr 1:32:39.164 20:45 13.28
— R B FG 43 7592 B EE DaFA IHET | BEBEE ALPHWK 1:33:02.441 21:09 13.22
— B FG 44 7573 ¥EK HH NOES I9F BEREE F—L ZILX 1:33:09.406 21:16 13.20
— B FG 45 (7645 %k 2 1M 345 B ZHME  UoéL—PlPF—AL 1:33:12.797 21:19 13.20
— B FG 46 7608 Kk fEE Arh /jea | B EER FSY2—RC 1:33:19.546 21:26 13.18
— & B FG 47 7616 AH 7% IVZAPIIN Hit RIFE  PASTA 1:33:28.312 21:34 13.16
— B FG 48 7539 KiF E= TA9h ¥3v) | B REE 1:33:55.509 22:02 13.10
— & B FG 49 |7503 k& b ¥+ ERY Bt | ZHaE 1:34:10.822 22:17 13.06
— B FG 50 7511 EE R5h 4% vAen Hit BHE F—LFEDILBE 1:34:11.606 22:18 13.06
—iREFG 51 7566 binn Bif %18 HIRAKO.modo 1:34:26.317 22:32 13.02
— B FG 52 7706 | {LA 5% LBR | F—LYCSC 1:34:44570 22:51 12.98
— R B FG 53 7652 N Hif|Z5E | DACC 1:34:47.195 22:53 12.98
—MBFG 54 7695 HEH = 7430 Bt | B35 1:35:05.620 (23:12 [12.93
—MBFG 55 7597 {EBE BUE VIVEVH Bt | REED 1:35:19.418 |23:26 [12.90
—MBFG 56 7619 WA EF Y8 Iy Bt ERE 1:35:50.447 |23:57 [12.83
— R B FG 57 7641 INAR Z=EX |V 21%7% S REER  inner—low 1:35:56.763 24:03 12.82
— R B FG 58 7771 HE A vy BHiE|=EE  itronlRSC 1:36:33.478 24:40 12.74
— B FG 59 7533  Scott BEFER AFBEHAIELGS 1:36:59.495 25:06 12.68
—MBFG 60 7508 =B AE 17t yEn Bt ZHNE 1:37:01.299 |25:07 |12.68
—MBFG 61 7753 BH B U4 YRV B FINE HRFARBIEIES 1:37:27.654 |25:34 |12.62
—MBFG 62 7618 AK ER VIR kD43 EHEERE IS 1:37:55.580 (26:02 |12.56
—MBFG 63 7682 K FE ARF ET /Y EzRek:EINE 1:38:25.204 (26:31 |12.50
—MBFG 64 7712 N HE %T’E DFE YA B REE  (TRFLUE 1:38:31.989 (26:38 |12.48
—MBFG 65 (7750 (#EH @ 1974 #Y B4 %) MAME CYCLING TEAM 1:38:37.686 26:44 12.47
—MBFG 66 7689 BB Ba HE 7YY B EHME 1:38:41.303 |26:47 |12.46
—MBFG 67 7694 TR HRE Fng Ao Bt ®mFEJIE ZTHECIub 1:39:08.272 |27:14 |12.41
—MBFG 68 7604 EE —= Y IEPH FERER EE 1:39:19.199 |27:25 [12.38
—MBFG 69 7517 A5 ®& MY ML BEELUR 1:39:23.485 (27:30 |12.38
— B FG 70 |7674 KA & EES i BiE|i#ZEE LFE Racing Club 1:39:37.023 27:43 12.35
—MBFG 71 7648 il = N4 19y 5 REHE 1:40:00.163 |28:06 |12.30
— B FG 72 7736 FR —# N7 xR Bt EEL% A—IFR—A—RT 1:40:19.339 28:25 12.26
—MBFG 73 17639 NI S 1YY YL B RIFE  TCB 1:40:53.408 29:00 12.19
—MBFG 74 7733 IMEEX IVE I3t 5 REE 1:41:07.468 |29:14 [12.16
—MBFG 75 7665 HTE &E 7%~ bvEa S| EER  suisui 1:41:21.747 29:28 12.13
— B FG 76 7723 &TH f#A YA oy it HER 1:41:28.309 29:34 12.12
— B FG 77 7763 Ht & 4th ahy Bt FialE  AIOLOS 1:41:41589 29:48 12.10



IO ToY A1) inEER2019 1)Lk

Vina=D] IIILELLl Ty K% | Viba | %550 | #hERFR | mEF—L |:|—)I/94L\|I~17‘§| Km/h |
—REBFG 7551 &H #8x 9% MF B KBRFF  Team of 50,60,70,80. 1:42:52.564 30:59 11.96
— & 5BFG 79 7565 H+E BE [1h7V MEF | B RERAT 1:42:57.855 31: 04 11.95
—iREBE+G 80 7574 MR T hYIN7 IHeh | BTE IR team mocs 1:42:59.222 31:05 |11.94
— 5B FG 81 7568 Fih IF/is $9F ¥Hten B EME TJxUvsX 1:43:06.696 31:13 11.93
—fEBFG 82 7663  funride BHif|fFRKE  HOBO 1:43:08.584 31:15 11.93
— B FG 83 7587 ¥ A YR Bt FEME F—LSRC 1:43:14.732 31:21 | 11.91
— B FG 84 7555 E#AAN T AR ¥ a9V Bt TER 1:43:18.634 31:25 11.91
—MBFG 85 7651 AHE RE ¥4 ER/Y Bt | REED 1:43:58.723 132:05 11.83
—fEBFG 86 7746 E&E FA 4047 €7y Bt mEE  NJ—X 1:44:00.725 32:.07 11.83
—MBFG 87 7717 W =R FER BiE FHaE 1:44:19.829 32:26 | 11.79
— B FG 88 7607 |[/hm & 23Y ALEY Bk mREE (FALSES-HRCT 1:45:02.954 33:.09 11.71
— 5B FG 89 7679 |[FALAS Bt BIIIE  BDN 1:45:10.783 33:17 11.69
— 5 FG 90 7530 |=E & ROVE RIS Bt EFRE 1:45:13.090 33:19 | 11.69
— B FG 91 7584 EAH & 173 TH 4 Bk HER 5 FUKADA £CUAC 1:45:22.630 33:29 11.67
— B FG 92 7773 AIA &M hUEN EOART | B haﬂbr A&NCF 1:45:34.743 33:41 11.65
— 5B FG 93 7506 (EFH #X I8 hAF Bt BHE F—LYILYS 1:45:37.520 33:44 11.64
— 5B FG 94 7564  HH fEIE 1574 en1% B LBEE F—LIKGL 1:46:24.406 34:31 11.56
— B FG 95 7522 #F A LB tMFEO7EF 0 B EEERE  NUCC-OB 1:46:34.317 3440 11.54
— B FG 96 7622 |f&E)Il IEHX 3387 IHEY Bt | EHME 1:46:34.643 3441 1154
— & B FG 97 7531 il 2 YAI £3Y Bk BHIE  avanti 1:46:48.466 34:55 11.52
—iREBE+G 98 7567 A pEx Y9 F 4h%t Hik WEEN  dioss racing 1:46:55.409 35:02 |11.50
—fi5EFG 99 7633 B X IS EVL BE#HAEE F—LNEX 1:46:59.384 [35:06 |11.50
—MBFG 100 7650 #BA SF NE YEIL BiE xR 1:46:59.551 [35:06 |11.50
— B FG 101 (7504 KT 1E# X048 3%y Bt | EHaME 1:47:09.286 35:15 | 11.48
—MBFG 102 (7730 KA X #45F eRJs B FER 1:47:10.003 '35:16 | 11.48
—MBFG 103 7569 =W B AhYY IF S| REED 1:47:11.791 35:18 | 11.47
— B FG 104 7656 AL Hih A3¥ 3vED Hit BZHME  Emm 1:47:12.944 35:19 | 11.47
— 5B FG 105 7556 B EX 7Ny TR B RREE F—LNATYuk 1:47:38.607 |35:45 |11.43
—MBFG 106 7631 TEHA FiEFE /IHES 1:47:51.827 |35:58 |11.40
— kB FG 107 7581 RIEMEFE Hif(FEE 1:48:33.312 136:39 | 11.33
— B FG 108 7716 FEH =& 335 1%0) B mEE (FAFLSES HRCT 1:48:50.534 36:57 11.30
— kB FG 109 (7535 TR EX YFY U F Bt BEE Fy—1)—X 1:49:05.795 37:12 ' 11.27
— B FG 110 17707 % &% N J7F Hit 2418  GOKISO 1:49:22.655 37:29 11.25
— kB FG 111 7742 | KFE %% IRV B |mER | KCT 1:49:46.892 37:53 11.20
— B FG 112 7588 LA {ZA| YVEF EOJY Hit ERE 1:49:54 544 38:01 11.19
— R B FG 113 17697 AKX FlA 7% FERD % WZE)E  Yamakita 1:49:59.699 38:06 11.18
— B FG 114 7749  IUF *E A VI 5% FERE M&Mm 1:50:23.829 38:30 11.14
— 5B FG 115 7572 Kfg R— 1=y 1447 S| REED 1:50:35.805 38:42 | 11.12
— B FG 116 7542 HFTF —# TR NATE | B BHE AZAE 1:50:54.547 39:01 | 11.09
— B FG 117 17770 & EA NG b BFER Y5778 1:51:22.684 39:29 11.04
— & EFG 118 7590 BEim B NINE Fo% B EER |REUS 1:51:53.444 40:00 10.99
—MBFG 119 17701 =H EE 4h4" kOta B IREE 1:51:53.528 |40:00 |10.99
— B FG 120 17602 =@k M hINOIVED EFHaE F—L Fin's 1:52:15.064 40:21 10.96
— 5B FG 121 7525 INR BE J(AT EAY 5 RER 1:53:08.052 |41:14 [10.87
— & B FG 122 (7653 KB FiE |[#10heT 7 B ZER 1:53:24.644 41:31 10.85
— B FG 123 7624 EiE HX AT~ VU4 5 wmE)R 1:53:26.230 41:32 1 10.84
— R B FG 124 7610 O 7% YIFUNL | Bt #aR  bikeland 1:53:28.508 41:35 10.84
— 5B FG 125 17591 AF 18 TH4 eny Bt EER BHEFIZT 1:53:39.009 (41:45 [10.82
— R B FG 126 17628 IMR —E A3 hREa Hi%E #iKE  Team Creek 1:53:53.183 41:59 10.80
— B FG 127 17667 @ #RE 5% LBR | F—LYCSC 1:54:38.107 42:44 10.73
— 5B FG 128 7741 AK Bz VM dRES B FER 1:54:46.515 |42:53 [10.72
— 5B FG 129 7754 il Esk THhin'7 49¥% B KR KCT 1:55:25.676 43:32 10.66
— B FG 130 17765  3GE 8T %Y en1+ Bt RIFE 1:55:32.911 43:39 10.64
— B FG 131 17649 NE =A I VEN BHBER  ALBEIHAOUTH5T 1:56:06.855 44:13 10.59
— B FG 132 7593 Ei# BT NaF~ Yag4F | B BRHE |GFR 1:56:09.477 44:16 10.59
— B FG 133 17594 ER FE 2In7 3¥9= HitE BEE OHIEMART 1:56:24.060 44:30 10.57
—fRBFG 134 7501 Toshibou Bt | REER 1:56:36.085 |44:42 |10.55
— R EFG 135 7625 ID Hik | MZ]I[E  Cherubim Racing Team 1:56:41.605 44:48 |10.54
— B FG 136 7521 3 B 447 AVHAT | B KERAT 1:57:41.901 45:48 10.45
—iREFG 137 7683 #HA % NITE 713 B REE  Team Oh! No! 1:57:51.074 45:57 10.44
— 5B FG 138 7702 it Xar VAV Bif EEE  JSKYAI) 5 T4A—R 1:57:53.982 (46:00 |10.43
— 5B FG 139 7557 HBBAR BF— NES 244F B FER RO—S/445— 1:58:01.546 |46:08 |10.42
— 5B FG 140 7738 LIE BX nvan er7: | B RER  WARMIKFTBERESE 1:58:35.704 |46:42 |10.37
— 5B FG 141 7515 DYFvD SR  GTC 1:58:36.373 46:42 10.37
— 5B FG 142 7718 LeH = YI/9F 735 Bt EEE BEEREN 1:59:07.212 47:13 10.33
—MBFG 143 7576 Eiichi B REE L 1:59:23.426 |47:30 |10.30
— 5B FG 144 7549 MR R INYY 83t S| REED 1:59:25.847 |47:32 10.30
— 5B FG 145 7580 BA = AR I94F 5t REFE FEE-ORMAF 1:59:26.010 |47:32 |10.30
—MBFG 146 (7606  woodycafe B |REE  TeamHAYASHI 1:59:32.835 47:39 10.29
— 5B FG 147 17729 SH ¥E EVZ SV B IREE 2:00:33.212 48:39 10.20
— 5B FG 148 7538 k& HIi TH¥ bR Bk ZHIE  DENSO RECING 2:00:48.299 48:54 10.18
— 5B FG 149 17623 Rk EF ks 5 REHFE 2:01:08.733 49:15 10.15
— 5B FG 150 (7772 FE W /R 47y BiE BHME C—HMATtre 2:01:15.676 49:22 10.14
— 5B FG 151 17640 hH R Th1 7%3 B EHME 2:02:04.512 50:11 10.08
— & B FG 152 (7655  bakabonn it 418 | BLACK. FOREST 2:02:12.867 50:19 10.06
— 5B FG 153 7553 HEFE Al 42/97 19/ S RE#  F—LOGC 2:02:13.342 50:19 | 10.06

— B FG 154 7543 IRAX EE FEN FUHY Bt HEE Team OGC 2:02:45.080 50:51 10.02



IO ToY A1) inEER2019 1)Lk

Vina=D]
— & 5BEFG
— & 5BFG
— B FG
— 5B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— 5B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— 5B FG
— B FG
— kB FG
— kB FG
— B FG
— kB FG
— kB FG
— B FG
— & EFG
— B FG
— kB FG
— B FG
— kB FG
— B FG
— kB FG
— B FG
— kB FG
— B FG
— kB FG
— B FG
— kB FG
— & EFG
— B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— & B FG
— B FG
— & B FG
— B FG
— & B FG
— B FG
— & B FG
— B FG
— & B FG
— B FG
— & B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— B FG
— & B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG
— 5B FG

[NERL| Ev7y|

155

7719
1745
7668
7601
7634
7769
7582
7562
7715
7638
1752
7613
7731
7643
7642
16717
7611
7635
7558
7759
7768
7646
1726
7756
7536
7692
7510
7761
7609
1647
1744
7545
7523
7516
7671
7589
7629
7621
7709
7571
7596
1771
7670
7666
7575
7598
7686
7669
7526
7544
7512
7546
1721
7764
7687
7684
7660
7713
7612
7552
7685
7762
7704
7520
7743
7711
75717
7672
7705
7776
7548
7767
7550
7700
7541
7605
7760

K&
TH X
Bl RE
RHE IEA
EH HHEX
fRA IEX
EF &R
T')—

KE R
B[E 5h
MK B
=5 [E5]
EI HE
BeiE
R/l
S

¥ 2

F HX
ZH R
KK FB
¥ BA
GO

X xF
o =
'7’5’)b

ETE l?
=IE HE
JEH
K]
A

sumi
=l BAtE
HE EX
IR&
=R &
RE K=
SEH =X
keljib3
AW FER
x =
SH EX
SCLE D&L
AH #HX
&I B
EFE EX
BH
AXH
AR
W
1EBE
falkE
FE B
FE M
=3
meE =
A#
=3z

BE
IMNA FZE
HiE #a
& MER
~EQ
A KR
*H M2z
San  EA

HAR
Fgl AIX
MR FE
B S8
5 IR
A8 8h
HR &
I 1
oH 1§
£R BEX
WK ME
AT =&
BREELSA

hr
TUTh ¥h1
33Yv YAED
95 THb
NIY ETH
hEd WHF
Thl VWah

Ry W=V
V= eay
anyy /7 1%
hHA 5hy
THhHT ¥H4ah
IV Th b)Y
Y/%% b1t
4393 wat

393
LWL
AAE 2%E
Thh3 7%

E7Eh AVER
L7k EbY

NFY TV
PV EEY]
A58 a94F
WISKS PN
ISAERVI

nY¥ 7¥tO
/91 b33V

D 3y
ALYERL
PEYE ¥RV
AN R

ha%v eny
) 7IY
YA SFL
UV VEN
194" a9%9H
NERTD YL
TR ET A
h4 anx
T3 5o
AR ¥ YT
AR SZ AN ES
VKLY
Sz EVZS
4+ ERY
4127 vab
IvL7 YU1F
Ak 15h
47 bEEY
041 4n)Y
INYY ET 40
93 F4Y
4Z yan

ikeda mituteru
n43 1%
ISVREELV

115 )%
a9V N
AT~ YA
77 IV
AN ERY
1Ing 429
F407 ety
EVZ I
VRLYREY)
I 7RIV
X850y

| 3 | EFR |

BiE ek
BE EER
B FER
BiE mERRT
Bt BEER
BiE xR
B ZHME
B ZHME
BiE xR
Bt | REED
B RER
Bt | REER
B #ZER
BE ﬁﬁ'\%ﬂ
Bt BEERE
BiE REE
B | REER
Bt xR
Bt BIE
Bt | REED
B RER
B EER
Bt BEE
B ERER
Bt BEE
ERedE:EINY
B ERER
BiE REE
B ZHME
S| REED
B RER
Bt BEE
S| REED
B REFR
EReE:EINIY
S| REED
B RER
B ZHME
S| REED
BiE 13k E
BiE FaE
Bt | READ
B EER
EzReAk:EJNE
Bt | READ
B FER
B FRE
Bt | REED
5 REE
EHIBER
B #ZER
B4 i‘lilir
Bt | REED
Bt | READ
Bt BZEE
B BIE
Bt | REER
Bt | REED
B REER
B | AT
5t EER
B | mEBRT
S BER
S| REED
5 REHFE
S| REED
5 REHFER
EzRek:EINE
S| REER
BEREIR
5 REHE
5 =5FR
B ZHME
EzRek BN
5 REE
B HZER 5y
Bt %ﬁn@ﬂn—

ET—4

topspeed

AN VAN
GFR

EA—=X%TF

E9—X

~

BOSFEY)=vV

BREIS7
F—LAXF
Hyama Oval

F—LJILY

LUk 7—i\y
AT FT B IR E AR

ALPHAWK
FEaRALIR
XOWE

NFIRANDST

IJIEK
WTC72B

bikeland
Fol) 5 —
SUISUI

>

ELR—=XTSUT

F3000

TYAL—UT

INADIVITZHRT
F—LHAAELEL

F—L 74

FMHEYAYILRC
F—LE/\
DSMT

A2 253—)LRT
& & R

KS Create

sakonyama

Team Sanritz

S—T47—X

IFxFyTHDY

BEEDRSA
EAEHRIST

[T—IL21 L] b;j’%I Km/h |

2:02:59.743 51:

2:03:06.250
2:03:54.977
2:04:07.160
2:04:23.662
2:04:28.225
2:04:39.039
2:04:49.083
2:05:07.386
2:05:07.902
2:05:28.897
2:05:41.402
2:05:54.808
2:06:17.790
2:07:13.237
2:07:45.508
2:07:58.090
2:08:09.882
2:08:37.529
2:09:38.133
2:09:40.823
2:10:42.425
2:10:48.194
2:11:12.507
2:11:33.228
2:11:49.130
2:13:00.432
2:13:17.059
2:13:28.619
2:13:45.923
2:14:08.542
2:14:20.189
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2:14:42.122
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2:15:25.035
2:15:42.870
2:17:15.867
2:17:38.323
2:18:24.719
2:18:30.609
2:18:51.531
2:19:28.996
2:21:07.393
2:21:24.019
2:21:29.944
2:22:28.895
2:23:44.182
2:24:47.158
2:25:25.684
2:26:11.434
2:27:11.331
2:27:36.990
2:27:39.904
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2:31:38.446
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2:37:04.661
2:37:12.861
2:37:23.790
2:38:10.612
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2:39:12.877
2:40:19.565
2:40:42.664
2:42:15.497
2:42:55.633
2:43:01.260
2:44:42.176
2:45:51.844
2:54:33.355
2:55:40.634
3:07:03.117
3:07:08.794
3:07:50.064
3:16:27.517
4:10:07.107
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1:09:14
1:09:30
1:09:36
1:10:35
1:11:50
1:12:53
1:13:32
1:14:18
1:15:17
1:15:43
1:15:46
1:18:33
1:19:45
1:24:14
1:25:11
1:25:19
1:25:30
1:26:17
1:26:42
1:27:19
1:28:26
1:28:49
1:30:22
1:31:02
1:31:07
1:32:48
1:33:58
1:42:39
1:43:47
1:55:09
1:55:15
1:55:56
2:04:34
2:58:13
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